5018 W Main Street
74701-0000, OK Durant
Phone: 580-745-5448
Fax: 580-745-5449
QT10068ANAC 100KW 2300RPM Alum Enclos Scaqmd Compliant
Generac Power Systems Inc
Catalog Number QT10068ANAC
Manufacturer Generac Power Systems Inc
Description Liquid-Cooled Standby Generator, Standby Generator, Generator
Weight per unit 2,706.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Generators
Features
Voltage Rating                120/240V, 1.0, or 208V, 240V,  480V 3.0
Material, Color, and Finish
Frame Material                Aluminum
Descriptions
Description                   100KW 2300RPM ALUM ENCLOS SCAQMD COMPLIANT
Features                      Generac makes it easy and cost effective to customize the exact
backup power system your home or business requires. These
generators often pay for themselves in one power outage, easily
backing up a wide range of applications. Capable of providing full
power protection for large homes and commercial applications
from gas stations and convenience stores to restaurants, schools,
assisted living centers, and municipal buildings. Backup your
large home or business and everything in between.
Long Description              Liquid-Cooled Standby Generator, Standby Generator, Generator
Product Type                  100/97 KW, Liquid-Cooled Guardian Series Standby Generator,
Short Description             100kW Liquid-Cooled Generator
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Generac
GTIN 00696471610079
Manufacturers Part Number     QT10068ANAC
UPC 696471610079
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Generators
Availability
Status                        Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 2706